1V202106
50/60HzCatalogueHVAC& Building Technologies Division
MideaGroup
MS
Hydro KI t
Piso radiante
Tanque de agua
Agua caliente sanitaria

&
60
H
Z
Residential
monofasico
Residential
Trifasico
modular
V5X Heat Pump
Modular
VC Coonly Only
modular
V6R Recuperacion
VRF Series Power Supply Capacity (KW) Aermec Model
25,2 AV5-X252W/V2GN1
28 AV5-X280W/V2GN1
33,5 AV5-X335W/V2GN1
40 AV5-X400W/V2GN1
45 AV5-X450W/V2GN1
50 AV5-X500W/V2GN1
56 AV5-X560W/V2GN1
61,5 AV5-X615W/V2GN1
12 ADV-V120W/DRN1
14 ADV-V140W/DRN1
16 ADV-V160W/DRN1
18 ADV-V180W/DRN1

56 AV6-R560WV2GN1
8 ADV-V28WDHN1(AtB)
10 ADV-V36WDHN1(AtB)
12 ADV-V42WDHN1(AtB)
14 ADV-V48WDHN1(AtB)
16 ADV-V56WDHN1(AtB)
18 ADV-V60WDHN1(AtB)
Residencial VRF HP 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
V5 380V
Cooling and Heating
380-415V ~ 3N ~ 50/60Hz
VR6 Heat Recovery Series 380-415V 3N~50/60Hz
Mini VRF HP 380-415V ~ 3N ~ 50Hz
Linea de 50Hz
VRF Series Power Supply Capacity (KW) Aermec Model
25,2 AV5-X252W/V2DN1
28 AV5-X280W/V2DN1
33,5 AV5-X335W/V2DN1
40 AV5-X400W/V2DN1
45 AV5-X450W/V2DN1
50 AV5-X500W/V2DN1
56 AV5-X560W/V2DN1
61,5 AV5-X615W/V2DN1
25,2 AV5-X252W/V2ZN1
28 AV5-X280W/V2ZN1
33,5 AV5-X335W/V2ZN1
40 AV5-X400W/V2ZN1
45 AV5-X450W/V2ZN1
50 AV5-X500W/V2ZN1
56 AV5-X560W/V2ZN1
61,5 AV5-X615W/V2ZN1
22,4 AVC-224WV2WN1
28 AVC-280WV2WN1
33,5 AVC-335WV2WN1
40 AVC-400WV2WN1
45 AVC-450WV2WN1
50 AVC-500WV2WN1
56 AVC-560WV2WN1
61,5 AVC-615WV2WN1
67 AVC-670WV2WN1
73 AVC-730WV2WN1
78,5 AVC-785WV2WN1
85 AVC-850WV2WN1
25 ADV-V252W/DDN1
28 ADV-V280W/DDN1
8 ADV-V28WDHN1(AtB)
10 ADV-V36WDHN1(AtB）